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Open Baltic Cup 2025
Olsztyn, 8- - 9-3-2025

Konkurencja 30 Kobiet, 50m Surface 12 lat i starsi
2025-03-09 - 9:05 Wyniki
Punkty: Baltic 2025

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

KAT. Open

1. MAŁACHOWSKA Julia 99 Feniks Chodzież 18.44
2. MAŁACHOWSKA Kinga 99 Feniks Chodzież 19.14 + 0.70
3. SIÓDMIAK Jolanta 07 Laguna 24 Toruń 19.30 + 0.86
4. VASSILJEVA Aleksandra 04 Akvalang SK 19.34 + 0.90
5. EGGERT Emilia 07 Berliner TSC e.V. 20.22 + 1.78
6. DUDEK Antonina 05 Delfinek Chodzież 20.72 + 2.28
7. KASPRZYK Wiktoria 09 Delfinek Chodzież 20.79 + 2.35
8. MARTINONYTE Erika 12 SVJC Hobyverse 20.80 + 2.36
9. VOSOKOVSKI Anna 05 SK Aquamarine 20.81 + 2.37

10. NOWAKOWSKA Nikola 07 Feniks Chodzież 21.00 + 2.56
11. BUBLITZ Tessa 08 Berliner TSC e.V. 21.07 + 2.63
12. BIELECKA Kornelia 10 Delfinek Chodzież 21.18 + 2.74
13. ROZIEL Natasza 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław SP50 21.21 + 2.77
14. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 21.69 + 3.25
15. TARNOWSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 22.16 + 3.72
16. GEMBIAK Natalia 07 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 22.27 + 3.83
17. BESKE Lena 07 Berliner TSC e.V. 22.33 + 3.89

HAJDUK Amelia 10 Delfinek Chodzież 22.33 + 3.89
19. ANTOHHA Elizavetta 13 SK Aquamarine 22.53 + 4.09
20. STOBBE Bella 11 Berliner TSC e.V. 22.56 + 4.12
21. MACUOLYTE Elzbieta 11 SVJC Hobyverse 22.87 + 4.43
22. LAGLE Evelin 12 Maardu Finswimming Club 22.89 + 4.45

MARKIEWICZ Monika 11 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 22.89 + 4.45
24. PODGORNAJA Marianna 13 Akvalang SK 23.19 + 4.75
25. VEJSOV Vera 07 Akvalang SK 23.24 + 4.80
26. HEMPLER Alena 10 Berliner TSC e.V. 23.40 + 4.96

LOKOTAR Itti-mari 09 Akvalang SK 23.40 + 4.96
28. WITKOWSKA Amelia 12 Laguna 24 Toruń 23.53 + 5.09
29. LELLEK Kaja 13 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 23.55 + 5.11
30. DIRDAITE Emilija 08 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 23.56 + 5.12
31. MASIANIS Maja 11 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 23.63 + 5.19
32. VANAGAITE Alante 07 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 24.04 + 5.60
33. JACKEVIC Valerija 10 SVJC Hobyverse 24.05 + 5.61
34. SUMIN Alina 09 Maardu Finswimming Club 24.12 + 5.68
35. PALUSIAK Natalia 10 Laguna 24 Toruń 24.20 + 5.76
36. ISAKOWICZ Hanna 08 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 24.37 + 5.93
37. WÄCHTER Käthe 09 Berliner TSC e.V. 24.74 + 6.30
38. ALJAS Jana 10 Maardu Finswimming Club 25.05 + 6.61
39. ZABOROWSKA Zofia 08 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 25.28 + 6.84
40. REJNO Tamara 12 UKS Rekin Wrocław SP50 25.37 + 6.93
41. BORYS Natasza 13 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 25.44 + 7.00
42. ABRAMOVA Milana 13 Akvalang SK 26.23 + 7.79
43. ZABOLOTNAJA Anastasija 11 SVJC Hobyverse 26.35 + 7.91
44. HALLIK Marianna 10 Akvalang SK 26.84 + 8.40
45. FREDA Amelia 13 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 27.14 + 8.70
46. KLONOWSKA Klementyna 12 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 27.33 + 8.89
47. MADALIŃSKA Aleksandra 13 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 28.02 + 9.58

BOBKOWSKA Aida 12 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 28.02 + 9.58
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Open Baltic Cup 2025
Olsztyn, 8- - 9-3-2025

Konkurencja 30, Kobiet, 50m Surface, KAT. Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

49. DUDZIŃSKA Anna 08 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 28.30 + 9.86
50. BOSZKE Żaneta 12 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 28.61 + 10.17
51. JAKS Sandra 12 UKS Delfin Jastarnia 29.50 + 11.06
52. MAJEWSKA Iga 12 Delfinek Chodzież 29.86 + 11.42
53. LIEDER Zofia 12 UKS Delfin Jastarnia 30.48 + 12.04
54. MUŻA Ewa 13 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 32.10 + 13.66

KAT. B

1. KASPRZYK Wiktoria 09 Delfinek Chodzież 20.79
2. BUBLITZ Tessa 08 Berliner TSC e.V. 21.07 + 0.28
3. ROZIEL Natasza 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław SP50 21.21 + 0.42
4. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 21.69 + 0.90
5. TARNOWSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 22.16 + 1.37
6. LOKOTAR Itti-mari 09 Akvalang SK 23.40 + 2.61
7. DIRDAITE Emilija 08 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 23.56 + 2.77
8. SUMIN Alina 09 Maardu Finswimming Club 24.12 + 3.33
9. ISAKOWICZ Hanna 08 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 24.37 + 3.58

10. WÄCHTER Käthe 09 Berliner TSC e.V. 24.74 + 3.95
11. ZABOROWSKA Zofia 08 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 25.28 + 4.49
12. DUDZIŃSKA Anna 08 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 28.30 + 7.51

KAT. C

1. BIELECKA Kornelia 10 Delfinek Chodzież 21.18
2. HAJDUK Amelia 10 Delfinek Chodzież 22.33 + 1.15
3. STOBBE Bella 11 Berliner TSC e.V. 22.56 + 1.38
4. MACUOLYTE Elzbieta 11 SVJC Hobyverse 22.87 + 1.69
5. MARKIEWICZ Monika 11 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 22.89 + 1.71
6. HEMPLER Alena 10 Berliner TSC e.V. 23.40 + 2.22
7. MASIANIS Maja 11 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 23.63 + 2.45
8. JACKEVIC Valerija 10 SVJC Hobyverse 24.05 + 2.87
9. PALUSIAK Natalia 10 Laguna 24 Toruń 24.20 + 3.02

10. ALJAS Jana 10 Maardu Finswimming Club 25.05 + 3.87
11. ZABOLOTNAJA Anastasija 11 SVJC Hobyverse 26.35 + 5.17
12. HALLIK Marianna 10 Akvalang SK 26.84 + 5.66

KAT. D

1. MARTINONYTE Erika 12 SVJC Hobyverse 20.80
2. ANTOHHA Elizavetta 13 SK Aquamarine 22.53 + 1.73
3. LAGLE Evelin 12 Maardu Finswimming Club 22.89 + 2.09
4. PODGORNAJA Marianna 13 Akvalang SK 23.19 + 2.39
5. WITKOWSKA Amelia 12 Laguna 24 Toruń 23.53 + 2.73
6. LELLEK Kaja 13 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 23.55 + 2.75
7. REJNO Tamara 12 UKS Rekin Wrocław SP50 25.37 + 4.57
8. BORYS Natasza 13 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 25.44 + 4.64
9. ABRAMOVA Milana 13 Akvalang SK 26.23 + 5.43

10. FREDA Amelia 13 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 27.14 + 6.34
11. KLONOWSKA Klementyna 12 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 27.33 + 6.53
12. MADALIŃSKA Aleksandra 13 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 28.02 + 7.22

BOBKOWSKA Aida 12 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 28.02 + 7.22
14. BOSZKE Żaneta 12 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 28.61 + 7.81
15. JAKS Sandra 12 UKS Delfin Jastarnia 29.50 + 8.70
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Open Baltic Cup 2025
Olsztyn, 8- - 9-3-2025

Konkurencja 30, Dziewcząt, 50m Surface, KAT. D

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

16. MAJEWSKA Iga 12 Delfinek Chodzież 29.86 + 9.06
17. LIEDER Zofia 12 UKS Delfin Jastarnia 30.48 + 9.68
18. MUŻA Ewa 13 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 32.10 + 11.30


